

# Progression

Pine Gulch  
CO-GRD-000307  
8/21/2020

*Appx 124,934 ac at  
0038 8/21/2020*

Date	Growth Acres	Total Acres
2020-07-31	229	229
2020-08-02	2,280	2,508
2020-08-03	896	3,404
2020-08-04	2,238	5,643
2020-08-05	6,148	11,791
2020-08-06	1,219	13,010
2020-08-07	623	13,633
2020-08-08	7,672	21,304
2020-08-09	3,718	25,022
2020-08-10	5,220	30,242
2020-08-11	11,669	41,912
2020-08-12	16,603	58,515
2020-08-13	9,957	68,472
2020-08-14	4,568	73,040
2020-08-15	7,975	81,015
2020-08-16	4,454	85,469
2020-08-17	1,830	87,300
2020-08-18	32,455	119,755
2020-08-19	2,367	122,122
2020-08-20	2,812	124,934



J.Avesing  
8/21/2020 1542  
Acres from IR and GPS  
North American 1983 Datum.  
LatLong Grid

